
2016 Weekly Calendar – Moyer Sports Complex 
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Mar 
2016 

7  
F3- Varsity Scrimmage 
4:30pm 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

11  

West Virginia 
Wesleyan College 

Softball Tournament 

12  
West Virginia 

Wesleyan College 
Softball Tournament 

13  
West Virginia 

Wesleyan College 
Softball Tournament 

14  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

15  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

16  
 

17  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

18  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

19  
F4- Roanoke College 

Game (DH) 1pm 

20  
F4- Roanoke College 

Game (DH) 3pm 



Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

21  

F3- JV Game 5pm 

22  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

23  
 

F4- Roanoke College 
Game (DH) 5pm 

24  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

25  
 

26  

Freedom Sports Adult 
Slow Pitch 

Tournament 
 

F4- Roanoke College 
Game (DH) 1pm 

27  
 

Easter 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

1  
 

2  
Got Game Spring 
Break Fast Pitch 

Tournament 

3  
Got Game Spring 
Break Fast Pitch 

Tournament 

Apr 
2016 

4  
 

5  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

6  
F4- Roanoke College 

Game (DH) 5pm 

7  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

8  
 

9  

ASA Terrier Warm Up 
Fast Pitch 

Tournament 
 

F4- Roanoke College 
Game (DH) 1pm 

 

10  
ASA Terrier Warm Up 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

 

11  
 

12  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

13  
 

14  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

15  
Chance Crawford 

Slow Pitch 
Tournament 

 
CCW- Varsity Game 
5pm 

16  
Chance Crawford 

Slow Pitch 
Tournament 

17  
Chance Crawford 

Slow Pitch 
Tournament 

18  
 

19  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

20  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

21  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

22  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

23  
F4- Roanoke College 

Game (DH) 1pm 

24  
 

25  26  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

27  
 

28  
F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

29  
ODAC Women’s 

Softball Tournament 
 

CCW- JV Game 5pm 

30  
ODAC Women’s 

Softball Tournament 

1  
ODAC Women’s 

Softball Tournament 

May 
2016 

2  
ODAC Women’s 

Softball Tournament 
(Rain Date) 

F2- ALMS Game 5pm 
 

3  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

7  
 

8  
 
 

Mother’s Day 

9  
 

10  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

14  
Complex Closed For 

NCAA Prep 

15  
Complex Closed For 

NCAA Prep 

16  
 

17  
F3- JV Game 5pm 

18  
 

19  
F3- Varsity Game 5pm 

20  
 

21  
Complex Closed For 

NCAA Prep 

22  
Complex Closed For 

NCAA Prep 



Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
NCAA Division III 
Softball National 
Championship 

27  
NCAA Division III 
Softball National 
Championship 

28  
NCAA Division III 
Softball National 
Championship 

29  
NCAA Division III 
Softball National 
Championship 

30  
NCAA Division III 
Softball National 
Championship 

 
Memorial Day 

31  
NCAA Division III 
Softball National 
Championship 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Complex Closed 

5  
Complex Closed 

Jun 
2016 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
VHSL Softball State 

Championships 

11  
VHSL Softball State 

Championships 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
ASA Umpire Clinic 

1pm-5pm All 4 Fields 

16  
ASA Umpire Clinic 

1pm-5pm All 4 Fields 

17  
ASA Class “A” State 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

18  
ASA Class “A” State 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

19  
ASA Class “A” State 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

 
Father’s Day 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
ISF Senior World Cup 

25  
ISF Senior World Cup 

26  
ISF Senior World Cup 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

1  
ASA Salem Fair Youth 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

2  
ASA Salem Fair Youth 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

3  
ASA Salem Fair Youth 

Fast Pitch 
Tournament 

Jul 
2016 

4  
 

4th of July 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
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15  
 

16  
Complex Closed for 

ASA / USA Prep 

17  
Complex Closed for 

ASA / USA Prep 

18  
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20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Complex Closed for 

ASA / USA Prep 

24  
Complex Closed for 

ASA / USA Prep 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

31  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

Aug 
2016 

1  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

2  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

3  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

4  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

5  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

6  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 

7  
ASA/USA Class “A” 

12U National 
Championship 



Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
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18  
Special Olympics NIT 

19  
Special Olympics NIT 

20  
Special Olympics NIT 

21  
Special Olympics NIT 
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26  
 

27  
Interstate Church of 

God Adult Slow Pitch 
Tournament 

28  
Interstate Church of 

God Adult Slow Pitch 
Tournament 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

1  
 

2  
ASA Men’s Adult Slow 
Pitch Class “D” & “E” 

Eastern National 
Championship 

3  
ASA Men’s Adult Slow 
Pitch Class “D” & “E” 

Eastern National 
Championship 

4  
ASA Men’s Adult Slow 
Pitch Class “D” & “E” 

Eastern National 
Championship 

Sep 
2016 

5  

ASA Men’s Adult Slow 
Pitch Class “D” & “E” 

Eastern National 
Championship  

 
Labor Day 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Got Game Strike Out 
Hunger Youth Fast 
Pitch Tournament 

11  
Got Game Strike Out 
Hunger Youth Fast 
Pitch Tournament 
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17  
ASA Heartland 

College Showcase 
Tournament 

18  
ASA Heartland 

College Showcase 
Tournament 
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24  
ASA Fall Champions 
Cup Youth Fast Pitch 

25  
ASA Fall Champions 
Cup Youth Fast Pitch 
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30  
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Oct 
2016 
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8  
ASA Scrappers 

College Showcase 
Fast Pitch 

9  
ASA Scrappers 

College Showcase 
Fast Pitch 
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Nov 
2016 
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2016 
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